VISTA NAVIGATOR
The Vista Navigator is a set of mid range
Digital Video Recorders (DVRs) offering
a comprehensive range of features with
a simple to use interface.
The mouse-driven GUI (Graphical User
Interface) is intuitive in operation,
minimising training requirements

High resolution images at user-definable frame rates can switch to record at
100ips upon alarm or operator request
*CIF on 4 way
Simple help function
Pressing the ‘help’ key calls up on-screen information, helping
the user to maximise system performance without having to look through
paper manuals
Key Features:
Finding a solution for everyday recording requirements
THE PROFESSIONAL CHOICE
DS-navigator-version 2 (preliminary)
Vista, Eskdale Road, Winnersh Triangle, Wokingham, Berkshire RG41 5TS, England.
T +44 (0) 118 944 0123   -   F +44 (0) 118 944 0999   -   vista-cctv.com   -   info@vista-cctv.com
No liability will be accepted by Vista for any errors or omissions in this information.
MODELS IN THIS RANGE:
NAV4-80 	 4 channel, 80GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV4-160 	 4 channel, 160GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV4-320 	 4 channel, 320GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV10-160 	 10 channel, 160GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV10-320 	 10 channel, 320GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV10-640 	 10 channel, 640GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV16-320 	 16 channel, 320GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV16-640 	 16 channel, 640GB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
NAV16-1000 	 16 channel, 1TB, DVD, FSK/RS485 telemetry, audio
Unit Variants
Navigator 4	 4 camera 100ips @ CIF & 50ips @ 2CIF DVR
Navigator 10	 10 camera 100ips @ 2CIF DVR
Navigator 16	 16 camera 100ips @ 2CIF DVR